
2.40.10 KK Sportpistole ­ Schützenklasse

1. SGi Renningen 1 799  
Reichrath, Gerald  271 
Eibl, Oliver  273 
Berroth, Michael  255 

2. SGi Rutesheim 1 784  
Matzka, Heinz  264 
Rossano, Antonio  270 
Wendel, Willi  250 

3. SGi Weil der Stadt 1 762  
Gurdan, Andreas  244 
Finke, Uwe  262 
Giovannelli, Daniel  256 

4. SGi Renningen 2 748  
Hilt, Albert  226 
Karamitros, Georgios  264 
Feuchter, Stephan  258 

5. SV Hemmingen 2 724  
Schuster, Gerd  246 
Nassadowski, Mark  228 
Muckle, Andreas  250 

2.40.10 KK Sportpistole ­ Schützenklasse  

1. Finke, Ralf  65 SV Wimsheim  91  96  95  282
2. Eibl, Oliver  73 SGi Renningen  91  92  90  273
3. Reichrath, Gerald  70 SGi Renningen  90  92  89  271
4. Rossano, Antonio  62 SGi Rutesheim  92  93  85  270
5. Kurz, Carsten  69 SV Hemmingen  85  87  95  267
6. Matzka, Heinz  65 SGi Rutesheim  83  91  90  264
7. Karamitros, Georgios  70 SGi Renningen  85  95  84  264
8. Widmann, Bernd  67 SV Merklingen  88  95  80  263
9. Saam, Thomas  67 SV Hemmingen  83  88  91  262

10. Volle, Lothar  63 SV Wimsheim  82  90  90  262
11. Finke, Uwe  61 SGi Weil der Stadt  82  93  87  262
12. Feuchter, Stephan  80 SGi Renningen  88  85  85  258
13. Fischer, Uwe  61 SV Merklingen  84  88  85  257
14. Giovannelli, Daniel  67 SGi Weil der Stadt  87  85  84  256
15. Berroth, Michael  78 SGi Renningen  96  89  70  255
16. Landeck, Jörg  69 SGi Renningen  89  79  84  252
17. Wendel, Willi  64 SGi Rutesheim  78  85  87  250
18. Muckle, Andreas  64 SV Hemmingen  85  82  83  250
19. Stamm, Stefan  70 SGi Rutesheim  75  84  88  247 A
20. Schuster, Gerd  67 SV Hemmingen  80  81  85  246
21. Gurdan, Andreas  60 SGi Weil der Stadt  73  86  85  244
22. Zürn, Markus  71 SV Hemmingen  81  76  82  239
23. Weiß, Rainer  71 SGi Renningen  74  81  79  234
24. Nassadowski, Mark  65 SV Hemmingen  81  75  72  228
25. Hilt, Albert  67 SGi Renningen  77  68  81  226 A
26. Marto, Arno  61 SGi Weil der Stadt  83  72  66  221
27. Matzka, Helmut  65 SGi Rutesheim  68  73  74  215
28. Rust, Bernd  64 SGi Renningen  66  75  72  213



2.40.11 KK Sportpistole ­ Damenklasse 

1. SGi Renningen 1 813  
Maisch, Gabriele  280 
Vombohr, Friedericke  267 
Jachmich, Stefanie  266 

2.40.11 KK Sportpistole ­ Damenklasse  

1. Maisch, Gabriele  58 SGi Renningen  90  93  97  280
2. Vombohr, Friedericke  61 SGi Renningen  90  95  82  267
3. Jachmich, Stefanie  77 SGi Renningen  87  92  87  266
4. Weiß, Petra  73 SGi Renningen  87  75  78  240
5. Hartinger­Wacker, Pia  62 SV Merklingen  71  67  44  182 A

2.40.30 KK Sportpistole ­ Jugendklasse  männlich

1. Dillmann, Christian  89 SV Hirschlanden  87  89  88  264

2.40.40 KK Sportpistole ­ Juniorenklasse A  männlich

1. Grossmann, Steffen  86 SGi Rutesheim  85  86  86  257
2. Dillmann, Markus  86 SV Hirschlanden  74  90  90  254

2.40.41 KK Sportpistole ­ Juniorenklasse A  weiblich

1. Maisch, Sandra  85 SGi Renningen  90  95  87  272

2.40.42 KK Sportpistole ­ Juniorenklasse B  männlich

1. Sigel jun., Peter  88 SV Merklingen  87  83  84  254
2. Hagel, Tyron  87 SV Hirschlanden  73  62  51  186
3. Tallafuss jun., Peter  88 SV Merklingen  78  81  159

2.40.43 KK Sportpistole ­ Juniorenklasse B  weiblich

1. Müller, Sandra  88 SGi Renningen  72  74  74  220

2.40.50 KK Sportpistole ­ Altersklasse

1. SV Wimsheim 1 797  
Struck, Norbert  267 
Essig, Siegfried  265 
Augenstein, Jürgen  265 

2. SV Hirschlanden 1 788  
Zimmermann, Ernst  265 
Schmauder, Wolfgang  260 
Dillmann, Jürgen  263 

3. SGi Renningen 1 775  
Dürr, Walter  246 
Schors, Roland  268 
Zoels, Reiner  261 



4. SV Gerlingen 1 755  
Ringl, Steffen  240 
Bechler, Horst  252 
Gross, Reinhold  263 

5. SV Hemmingen 1 750  
Reinhardt, Klaus  253 
Feeser, Gerhard  244 
Flügge, Olaf  253 

6. SV Hemmingen 3 724  
Metz, Bernhard  254 
Glock, Roger  238 
Stahl, Ekkehard  232 

7. SV Hemmingen 2 719  
Naumann, Wolfgang  230 
Schäufelin, Wolfgang  257 
Schidlauske, Mario  232 

8. SV Hirschlanden 2 715  
Loew, Jürgen  222 
Geiger, Hartmut  260 
Neset, Wolfgang  233 

9. SV Gerlingen 2 695  
Gross, Georg  213 
Niedrig, Emil  218 
Sickinger, Werner  264 

2.40.50 KK Sportpistole ­ Altersklasse  

1. Buck, Gerd  58 SV Merklingen  93  92  92  277
2. Schors, Roland  52 SGi Renningen  97  90  81  268
3. Essig, Siegfried  53 SV Wimsheim  88  86  91  265
4. Augenstein, Jürgen  55 SV Wimsheim  80  95  90  265
5. Sickinger, Werner  56 SV Gerlingen  88  87  89  264
6. Gross, Reinhold  52 SV Gerlingen  85  88  90  263
7. Dillmann, Jürgen  57 SV Hirschlanden  89  90  84  263
8. Zoels, Reiner  56 SGi Renningen  90  84  87  261
9. Geiger, Hartmut  54 SV Hirschlanden  81  87  92  260

10. Sigel sen., Peter  58 SV Merklingen  77  90  92  259
11. Rabold, Michael  56 SV Merklingen  85  87  87  259
12. Koschany, Roland  55 SGi Ditzingen  95  84  80  259 A
13. Strobel, Wolf­Dieter  56 SGi Rutesheim  79  90  89  258
14. Metz, Bernhard  55 SV Hemmingen  78  94  82  254
15. Bechler, Horst  52 SV Gerlingen  89  86  77  252
16. Ölschläger, Wolfgang  58 SGi Weil der Stadt  85  76  84  245
17. Samesch, Klaus  59 SGi Renningen  87  73  81  241
18. Ringl, Steffen  52 SV Gerlingen  84  80  76  240
19. Neset, Wolfgang  58 SV Hirschlanden  85  69  79  233
20. Loew, Jürgen  51 SV Hirschlanden  70  72  80  222
21. Niedrig, Emil  55 SV Gerlingen  67  74  77  218



2.40.51 KK Sportpistole ­ Damenaltersklasse  

1. Loew, Rosemarie  54 SGi Renningen  91  86  87  264
2. Martin, Emma  36 SGi Rutesheim  77  79  89  245

2.40.60 KK Sportpistole ­ Seniorenklasse I  

1. Struck, Norbert  49 SV Wimsheim  89  87  91  267
2. Zimmermann, Ernst  43 SV Hirschlanden  85  92  88  265
3. Hörnig, Erhard  43 SV Merklingen  92  88  81  261
4. Schmauder, Wolfgang  47 SV Hirschlanden  89  85  86  260
5. Schäufelin, Wolfgang  36 SV Hemmingen  78  88  91  257 A
6. Reinhardt, Klaus  34 SV Hemmingen  77  90  86  253 A
7. Flügge, Olaf  35 SV Hemmingen  89  90  74  253
8. Mitsch, Peter  36 SV Hirschlanden  87  83  82  252
9. Dürr, Walter  37 SGi Renningen  85  88  73  246

10. Feeser, Gerhard  27 SV Hemmingen  84  76  84  244
11. Ziegler, Karl­Heinz  41 SGi Renningen  73  87  79  239
12. Glock, Roger  37 SV Hemmingen  74  81  83  238
13. Stahl, Ekkehard  34 SV Hemmingen  84  76  72  232
14. Schidlauske, Mario  46 SV Hemmingen  89  72  71  232 A
15. Merz, Hans­Dieter  38 SV Hirschlanden  77  79  75  231
16. Naumann, Wolfgang  38 SV Hemmingen  81  66  83  230
17. Gross, Georg  40 SV Gerlingen  78  63  72  213
18. Scherm, Herbert  28 SpS Leonberg­Warmbronn  74  71  64  209
19. Dumke, Hans Dieter  42 SV Hemmingen  64  56  45  165
20. Fabri, Alfred  31 SpS Leonberg­Warmbronn  59  44  25  128


